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Your Dedicated Ash Team

Gina Shaffer
Institutional Sales Leader &

Regional Protection Specialist
Kevin Harty

National Director of Career Sales

Direct: (203) 298-4260   Cell: (203) 752-6516 
Email: gina.shaffer@ashbrokerage.com

Direct: (212) 984-2630   Cell: (646) 477-7973 
Email: kevin.harty@ashbrokerage.com

d: (260) 469-6806
e: tim.kukieza@ashbrokerage.com

d: (260) 434-5819
e: taylor.milnamow@ashbrokerage.com

d: (260) 478-0730
e: angela.sprow@ashbrokerage.com

d: (260) 469-6885
e: stephen.denton@ashbrokerage.com

Tim Kukieza
VP, Disability Income

Taylor Milnamow
Contract Manager

Angela Sprow
Onboarding Specialist

Stephen Denton
LTC Specialist

Need to get appointed?Have a question?

Additional sales support:

Need help with business owner or 
high-income Disability? Need help with an LTC presentation?

Life Sales 
Jimmy Peters (212) 984-2655

jimmy.peters@ashbrokerage.com

Cassandra Hardy (260) 478-0613
cassandra.hardy@ashbrokerage.com

DI Sales
Renee McKillip (260) 469-6845

renee.mckillip@ashbrokerage.com

LTC Sales
Colleen Munro (260) 478-0760

colleen.munro@ashbrokerage.com

(888) 776-7009 (Option 1)

Scan the QR code with 
your phone or click to 

schedule a meeting with 
Gina through Calendly.

http://calendly.com/ginashaffer
https://calendly.com/ginashaffer
https://calendly.com/ginashaffer

